On-Site Payroll, Manager's Unit $31,633 $31,633

Management Fee $13,185 $14,087

General & Administrative $4,800 $4,800

Reserves & Replacements $9,600 $9,600

Total Expenses $176,751 $177,653

Expenses/unit $3,682 $3,701

Expenses/SF $5.25 $5.28

% of EGI 53.62% 50.45%

Scheduled Income

Loan information is time sensitive and subject to

change. Contact your local Marcus & Millichap

Capital Corporation representative.

2

PRICING AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

Oak Plaza Apartments
SACRAMENTO, CA

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to
the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any
inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc.
© 2012 Marcus & Millichap T0030013

FINANCIAL OVERVIEW

Income Current Per Unit Pro Forma Per Unit

GROSS POTENTIAL RENT $345,660 $7,201 $369,900 $7,706

Other Income

Laundry Income $4,560 $95 $4,560 $95

Cleaning/Damage Income $1,800 $38 $1,800 $38

Miscellaneous $1,800 $38 $1,800 $38

Total Other Income $8,160 $170 $8,160 $170

GROSS POTENTIAL INCOME $353,820 $7,371 $378,060 $7,876

Vacancy/Collection Allowance (GPR) 7.0% / $24,196 $504 7.0% / $25,893 $539

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $329,624 $6,867 $352,167 $7,337

Expenses

Real Estate Taxes (1.1140%) $25,065 $522 $25,065 $522

Property Insurance $9,600 $200 $9,600 $200

Utilities $42,788 $891 $42,788 $891

Contract Services $8,880 $185 $8,880 $185

Repairs & Maintenance $28,800 $600 $28,800 $600

Marketing & Promotions $2,400 $50 $2,400 $50

On-Site Payroll, Manager's Unit & Costs $31,633 $659 $31,633 $659

Management Fee 4.0% / $13,185 $275 4.0% / $14,087 $293

General & Administrative $4,800 $100 $4,800 $100

Reserves & Replacements $9,600 $200 $9,600 $200

TOTAL EXPENSES $176,751 $3,682 $177,653 $3,701

Expenses per SF $5.25 $5.28

% of EGI 53.6% 50.5%

NET OPERATING INCOME $152,873 $3,185 $174,514 $3,636

See next page for Expense Breakdown and Comments.

Total Number of Units: 48

Total Rentable Area: 33,650 SF

3

PRICING AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

Oak Plaza Apartments
SACRAMENTO, CA

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to
the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any